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USGS-Federal 

Match Cooperative 

Program 

$27 million

State and

Local Agencies

$39 million

Other Federal

Agencies

$26 million

USGS Federal

Program

$7 million
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Federal goals to be 

met by NSIP core 

streamgages

Total number of 

streamgages 

required

Reactivated 

streamgages 

needed

New 

streamgages 

needed

Other agency 

streamgages 

requiring 

upgrades

Interstate and  
   International Waters

Flood Forecasts

River Basin Outflows
Sentinel Watersheds

Water Quality

Sum

Total Needed

506

3,245

445

874
210

5,250

4,421

17

338

13

123

0

491

485

61

610

66
206

0

943

867

15

235

24

16

1

291
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Satellite
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level

Velocity

Flow
direction

Sounding
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